Finish
1

N

T-23
T-23
T-25
T-25

27

28
T-29
T-29

31
T-32
T-32

34

35
T-36
T-36
T-38
T-38

40

41
T-42
T-42

44
T-45
T-45
T-45
T-45
T-45
T-50
T-50

52
T-53
T-53
T-53
T-53
T-57
T-57
T-58
T-58
T-58
T-62
T-62

Player

Leland, Mike
O'Neil, Paul
Croughan, Rich
Amiot, Pat
Leland, John
Raichle, Andrew
Campbell, Les
Deignan, Bob
McCarthy, Ger
Russo, Peter
Walsh, John
Leland, Mike Jr.
Cole, John
Eshner, Michael
Muzerall, Mark
Doty, Mike
Eshner, Sandee
Casey, Jim
Getty, Glenn
McDermott, Shawn
Gonsalves, Jim
Fleming, Tom
French, Elliot
O'Neil, Peter
Duggan, Casey
Leland, Jim
Maroney, Peter
Buonpane, Paul
Lizotte, Tom
Ringsted, Gert
McKinney, Robert
Debold, Chris
Debold, Shaun
Norton, Tom
Lange, Dan
Lally, John
Wallace, Bobby
Buonpane, Paul Jr.
Clark, John
Lorigan, Peter
Otte, Joe
Carman, Gary
Ross, Steve
Lally, Bill
Cheevers, Dave
Coughlin, John
Doherty, Dave
McManus, Brian
Zepf, Paul
Gilardi, Dana
Trask, Paul
O'Connell, Tim
Doherty, Matt
Fullerton, Paul
Johnson, Ted
Ouellette, Josh
Courtney, Bill
Holton, Tim
Clark, Russ
Clemente, Lou
Seymour, Jim
Braton, Peter
DeChristophoro, Joe
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sat
76
80
76
83
80
84
82
85
80
82
84
87
86
87
84
91
89
89
91
89
84
87
92
97
93
93
95
91
92
93
92
100
95
97
93
99
90
98
9%
97
100
98
101
98
100
95
9%
99
103
103
97
104
100
100
103
99
104
%
100
101
100
99
97

Sun

77
75
83
81
86
82
85
82
87
87
85
84
86
86
89
85
87
89
87
90
96
94
91
86
91
91
89
94
94
93
95
88
93
92
97
92
101
94
96
95
94
97
94
98
97
102
101
98
94
95
101
95
100
100
97
101
97
105
102
101
102
105
107

Total
153
155
159
164
166
166
167
167
167
169
169
171
172
173
173
176
176
178
178
179
180
181
183
183
184
184
184
185
186
186
187
188
188
189
190
191
191
192
192
192
194
195
195
196
197
197
197
197
197
198
198
199
200
200
200
200
201
201
202
202
202
204
204

Finish
T-62
T-62
T-62
T-67
T-67
T-67
T-67
71
T-72
T-72
T-72
T-75
T-75
T-75
T-78
T-78
T-78
81
T-82
T-82
T-82
T-83
T-83
T-87
T-87
T-89
T-89
91
92
T-93
T-93
T-95
T-95
T-97
T-97
99

-
1nn
I

1nn

19n
-
19n
-
19n
-
19n
-
19n
-

19N

Player

Fisher, Kyle
Lorenz, Drue
Lundgren, Tim
Carlson, Brian
Garvey, Dave
Gazaille, Dan
Lonergan, Mike
Morris, Glen
Curran, Peter
McCarron, Brian
Spinale, Vinny
Burke, Bob
Gibbons, John
McCabe, Dan
Belanger, Mark
Gilardi, Steve
Savage, Mark
Fitzsimmons, Baden
Blais, Max
Bowe, Bill
Fleming, Denis
Courtney, Shawn
Ryan, Teague
Hill, Erik

Zani, Chris
Fallon, Gary
Landry, Brian
Canonico, Chris
Webster, Billy
Knightingale, Craig
Marquez, Matt
Bamberg, Tom
Puleo, John
Breault, Bob
Ciampa, John
Kennedy, Frank
Bemis, Steve
Smith, Scott
Casey, Mike
Albrecht, Nate
Higgins, Don
McLaughlin, Matt
Leblanc, Bob
Valentine, Bill
Buonpane, John
Swanson, Mike
Curry, Mike
Puleo, Jim
Curley, Tom
Lonergan, Steve
McElroy, Dan Sr.
Couglin, Mike
Falconer, Brian
Sturgis, Mark
Faye, Doug
Bourne, Justin
Amedio, John
Breault, Don
Hill, Herb
Lawless, Mike
O'Neil, Gipper
Rao, Dave
Stevens, Anthony

100

110

116

114

116

118
122
111
110
121

99
118
106

116

140

110
108
111

96
114

131

Sun

99
106
104

98
100
104
103
103

99
101
101
100
100
109
108
107
101
105
105
109
102
108
102

98
113
111
100
109
101
114
108
115
107
110
106
104
109
105
118
120
109
123
134
115
128
121
119
125
113
123
122
124
128
121
118
130

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Total
204
204
204
205
205
205
205
207
208
208
208
209
209
209
210
210
210

212
212
212
213
213
214
214
215
215
216
217
219
219

221
222
222
225
227
227
229
230
230
230
233
233
234
234
235
235
238
238
238
245
249
249
258
260
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



